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200401120000
18710

01/12/2004
11:35:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LASWELL,
ROBERT W

198807200002
17160

200401120000
18750

01/12/2004
11:46:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
MERREKK L
JR

198908020002
04740

200401130000
23670

01/13/2004
10:27:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

21 134 200311100007
43710

Lot#:710
Book:21
Pg:134

200401150000
28490

01/15/2004
01:47:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RAINES,
GLENN O

7 159 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:159

200401260000
41010

01/26/2004
10:45:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, TROY 200007310002
54711

200401160000
30260

01/16/2004
10:33:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WERGIN,
JASON M

200301130000
23270

200401290000
48680

01/29/2004
02:20:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GASTON,
JOHN
TULLOSS

198907120001
84890

200401260000
40330

01/26/2004
08:45:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
BOBBY J

13 135 Lot#:15 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135


