Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/01; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401120000 18710	01/12/2004 11:35:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LASWELL, ROBERT W					198807200002 17160	
200401120000 18750	01/12/2004 11:46:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, MERREKK L JR					198908020002 04740	
200401130000 23670	01/13/2004 10:27:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			21	134	200311100007 43710	Lot#:710 Book:21 Pg:134
200401150000 28490	01/15/2004 01:47:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAINES, GLENN O			7	159		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:159
200401260000 41010	01/26/2004 10:45:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, TROY					200007310002 54711	
200401160000 30260	01/16/2004 10:33:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WERGIN, JASON M					200301130000 23270	
200401290000 48680	01/29/2004 02:20:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GASTON, JOHN TULLOSS					198907120001 84890	
200401260000 40330	01/26/2004 08:45:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS, BOBBY J			13	135		Lot#:15 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135